93054296 RVIVORSHIP ANTIDAVIL

On this July 24, 1993 Guara cases widow not remarried. 1. Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature; 2. Affiant is Owner Cotal interest of affiant is the above primites at "event," "and of event," and of event, and of event is to mere seemed the affiant is the above primites at "event," "and of event," and of event, and of event is the property of the entireties by Earnest Lockett aka friest M. Lockett 4. Said Earnest Lockett aka friest M. Lockett 5. The total walk of the tradle refract of the desired of the tradle refract of the second of the desired of the	STATE	CF INDIANA	\ s. s.	(National States	1939		
to merpersonally known, whorbeing duly sworn on oath did say that: 1. Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature; 2. Affiant is		(insert date)	before me	and this	1944.44.60		
2. Affiant is	wid	ow not remarried		in and a second	andri 1401	÷	
2. Afflant is	to mean	personally known, who being	g duly sworn or	n oath did say that:		*	
3. Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by the entireties by Earnest Lockett aka and Aletha Lockett (10 in name of co-tenant who died) 4. Said Earnest Lockett aka Ernest M. Lockett 4. Said Earnest Lockett aka Ernest M. Lockett 4. Said Farnest Lockett aka Ernest M. Lockett 5. The total value of the target of the color of the died on November 2 (17) 6. The total value of the target and record in the property of the contreties, individual ownerships of both real and special property, and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the bost of affiliants knowledge there be us enthan or inharitance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent; 6. Where this affidavit relates to a total record of the diath of said decedent; 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased was wife. Signature all the Substitute Substitute and substitute	1.	Affiant resides at the add	lress-given#belo	w affiant's signature	9;		
Earnest Lockett aka Ernest M. Lockett 4. Said	2.	Alliant is	erest of affiant in th	he above premises as "own	ner," "son of owner," etc.)		
Ernest M. Lockett 4. Said Earnest Lockett aka Ernest M. Lockett died on November 2. 173 leaving 10	3.	Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by the entireties by					
died on November 2.193 Cument is the property of diagrams of the direct comment is the property of diagrams of the transle and the sum of \$ 15,000.00 This Document is the property of insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 end to the best of affinities knowledge there be no counts or inharitance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent; 6. Where this affidavit relates to a tearney by the antireties, were the parties ever divorced? No. (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: Signature: Cletter Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant TERRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY ENTRY CORY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LIKE COUNTY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF		Ernest M. Cockett			7 6	TATE OF LAY	
leaving no the transport of the death of the said decedent; 6. Where this affidavit relates to a tearney by it and the transport of the death of said decedent; 6. Where this affidavit relates to a tearney by it and the transport of the death of said decedent; 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased was wife. Signature: Aletha Society, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this the divorce proceedings: This instrument prepared by Aletha Adams Alexandra Al	4.	Said Earnest Lockett	aka Ernest M	of co-tenant who died)		FOR A	
this Document is the property of the total vertex terms of seld deceased in Industrial property, and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the specific and severe the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: Signature: Caletta Society Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this		died on November 2	1979 Docum	rentis	7	38035 H.S.S.H	
5: The total value of the tarable state of said deceased in principle of the management of the entireties, individual ownerships of both real and spersonal property, and insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the best of affiant's: knowledge there is no ontate or inhoritance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent; 6. Where this affidavit relates to a texture by the antireties, were the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: Signature: Cletture Society Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this Terry CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY This instrument prepared by Jelley 2000 (A) Mith Alvanored and the state of the county of the state of the county of		leaving no "no"; it will left, a	OTwil;F]	FICIAL!	以6 18 1993 呈 岳	ē.	
insurance does not exceed the sum of \$ 15,000.00 and to the best of affiant's: knowledge there is no estate or inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent: 6. Where this affidavit relates to a tenney by the entire ties, were the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased waswife	5:					:	
knowledge there here send to inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent; 6. Where this affidavit relates to a tenney by the antireties, were the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased waswife		cies by the entireties, indi	vidual ownersh	ips of both real and	depersonal property, and	¥.	
6. Where this affidavit relates to a teacher by the antireties, were the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased waswife		insurance does not exceed	the sum of \$	15,000.00 and	to-the best of affiant's	.	
6. Where this affidavit relates to a tenney by the entireties, were the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased wasWife. Signature: Cletha Joclet, Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this		knowledge there is no esta	to or inheritan	tax liability by	rouson of the death of	1 2 1 21 <u>44</u> 2 21, 11 1	
(If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased wasWife. Signature: Caletha Socket, Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this		said decedent;	TUTTER				
(If answer is "Yes," identity the divorce proceedings: 7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased waswife	6.	Where this affidavit relate	s to a tenancy k	y the entiretie	s, were the parties ever).	
7. Affiant's relationship to the deceased waswife		divorced?No:	SEA WOULD	NA JUNE		s.t	
Signature: Cletta Society Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this TERRY CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION BOY DEC 21999 This instrument prepared by Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN TERRY CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION BOY DEC 21999 This instrument prepared by Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN TERRY CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION BOY DEC 21999		(If answer is "Yes," identified	fy the divorce r	proceedings:			
Signature: Cletha Socket, Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this Clinsert gate) TERRY C GRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP DEC 24199 This instrument prepared by Jewan January 2210 W. M. Aven					;	3 -	
Address: 557 Clinton Street, Gary, IN Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this Cotary Public TERRY CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPRES MY COMMISSION EXPRES This instrument prepared by 2210 W. M. AVO.	7.	Affiant's relationship to t	he deceased w			•	
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this Cinsert gate) Notary Public TERRY CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP DEC 24,199 This instrument prepared by 2210 W. H. AV				Signature: ale	the Socket	-,	
TERRY C GRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP DEC 241994 This instrument prepared by 2210 10, 1142 AVX				Address: 557 Clin	ton Street, Gary, IN	•	
Mer Commission Scotary Public TERRY CGRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP DEC 24,19% This instrument prepared by	Subscrib	ped and sworn to before me	by the affiant				
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP DEC 24.19% This instrument prepared by	this 🚉	Olineart skite)	93				
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXP DEC 24.19% This instrument prepared by		2 months	<u></u> 1	,			
This instrument prepared by Description (1) The Avantage of th		14 1 18 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LAKECO	UNTY	•		
7 /2210 W. N. A. AVO	TA CON	2 TO STATE OF THE			Draw Me		
Jany #4.404 0768			ieni prepared i	7 /22	10 W. M. AVO		
	'1	William William	· · · · · ·		Jany 44.404	768	